Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

- ZXCLxx0H5TA:  AP7115-xxSEG-7 or AP2125KS-X.XTRG1
- ZXCL5213VxxH5TA: No Alternative
Ordering Information
ZXCL XXX   XX   XX
Voltage Package Packing
2.5V:  250
2.6V:  260
2.8V:  280
3.0V:  300
3.3V:  330
4.0V:  400
H5 :  SC70-5/SOT353
E5 :  SOT25
TA : Tape & Reel
ZXCL5213V  XX   XX   XX
Voltage Package Packing
2.5V:  25
2.6V:  26
2.8V:  28
3.0V:  30
3.3V:  33
4.0V:  40
H5 :  SC70-5/SOT353 TA : Tape & Reel
Device Voltage Packaging
Packaging
Code
Identification
Code
Status – recommended
alternative
7” Tape & Reel
Quantity
ZXCL250H5TA 2.5 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L25A
NRND – AP7115-25SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-2.5TRG1
3000
ZXCL260H5TA 2.6 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L26A NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL280H5TA 2.8 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L28A
NRND – AP7115-28SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-2.8TRG1
3000
ZXCL300H5TA 3.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L30A
NRND – AP7115-30SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-3.0TRG1
3000
ZXCL330H5TA 3.3 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L33A
NRND – AP7115-33SEG-7 or
AP2125KS-3.3TRG1
3000
ZXCL400H5TA 4.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L40C Obsolete – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V25H5TA 2.5 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L25C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V26H5TA 2.6 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L26C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V28H5TA 2.8 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L28C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V30H5TA 3.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L30C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V33H5TA 3.3 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L33C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL5213V40H5TA 4.0 SC70-5/SOT353 H5 L40C NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL250E5TA 2.5 SOT25 E5 L25B NRND – AP2121AK-2.5TRG1 3000
ZXCL260E5TA 2.6 SOT25 E5 L26B NRND – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL280E5TA 2.8 SOT25 E5 L28B NRND – AP2121AK-2.8TRG1 3000
ZXCL300E5TA 3.0 SOT25 E5 L30B NRND – AP2121AK-3.0TRG1 3000
ZXCL330E5TA 3.3 SOT25 E5 L33B NRND – AP2121AK-3.3TRG1 3000
ZXCL400E5TA 4.0 SOT25 E5 L40B Obsolete – No Alternative 3000
ZXCL SERIES
Document number: DS33439  Rev. 10 - 3
11 of 13
November 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCL SERIES
Not Recommended for New Design:
USE: